Alle Rechte vorbehalten/ Al righls reserved

5 | A | 3 2 1
6,1
Maling face occording to : MIL-C-24308 7 DIN 41652 » CECC 75301-802 LS
- o~ N\ _— No.1 contact
o~ - o r\i go_
R @ @-e—nut thread | m o
2 ~ f J -
: e "y I -
ULLLLLLL
0,60
2,54 10,4
3,1
R1.55 Printed boo;d !gyout
— component side
|
-’ | VmURUmY L — cavily B
. o -
é = ] | — Lx 2,76 =10,9% — No.1 contoct
= : | | | i /
. - 0,1
[ | ) | (o)) Bercen] | 1 83,1 S (0.1
i = !_._|_._
2510,1
NS/ | EE N
max . 31,2
No.9 contact
09 66 112 3601 M3 1 Dal. Nome G@» 0-Sub 09 ool tandord l Muslisallzb/
: -Su poles standard angle
09 66 112 6601 M3 2 Deloil. 27/n0v/00 | ALSPACE female,solder pin with nut and
09 66 112 7601 M3 3 Insp. All Dim, in m hole 1.5:1
09 66 112 3602 L-40 UNC 1 31892 105/05/04)  JH | Stond. Orig. Size DINA L
09 66 112 6602 L-40 UNC 2 29773 |18-APR-02 cv Blol1/ Page
09 66 112 7602 L-40 UNC 3 27960 [27/n0v/00 | ALSPACE EAggé’;‘g EURL nﬁm TB 0966112x60x 1
Parl number Nut threod Performance level| M. Dal. Nome arts - [,




	Document View
	Title Box
	Total View

	Web Sites
	HARTING Home Page
	HARKIS WWW

	Check HARKIS Data
	09661123601
	09661123602
	09661126601
	09661126602
	09661127601
	09661127602


